

ALORA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

CIN NO: L70100MH1982PLC296275

Reg. Office: 1, Gr. Floor, Plot No. 37/39, Rajyog Building, Carpenter 1st Street, C. P. Tank, Girgaon, Mumbai - 400 004 Phone: +91 85903 06070

Email: aloratradingcompany@gmail.com ; Website: www.aloratradingltd.com

Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter

and Nine Month Ended 31st December, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018 (Un-Audited)
Total income from operations	1288.67	4119.95	1219.18
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.75	11.68	1.36
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.75	11.68	1.36
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.75	11.68	1.36
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.75	11.68	1.36
Equity Share Capital	1244.25	1244.25	1244.25
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
Basic:	0.038	0.093	0.011
Diluted:	0.038	0.093	0.011

Note: The above result is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com and website of the Company viz. www.aloratradingltd.com

For Alora Trading Company Limited

Sd/-

Suresh Naskar

DIN: 08537352

Managing Director

Place: Mumbai

Date: 12/02/2020

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(Formerly: SARDA PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED)
Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street, Kolkata - 700001
Phone No: (033) 2265 2274 E-mail: corp@duroply.com Website: www.duroply.in
CIN: L20211WB1957PLC023493

EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

PARTICULARS	₹ in lakhs						
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		31-3-2019 (Audited)
	31.12.2019 (Un-audited)	30.9.2019 (Un-audited)	31.12.2018 (Un-audited)	31.12.2018 (Un-audited)	31.12.2018 (Un-audited)	31.3.2019 (Un-audited)	
1. Total Income from operation	5473.73	5962.96	5464.21	16499.04	17389.76	22920.97	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for Ordinary Activities before tax	5.03	21.12	3.30	64.45	80.88	126.14	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for Ordinary Activities after tax*	(2.28)	20.40	3.30	54.47	80.88	98.23	
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(16.03)	6.65	2.24	13.22	77.71	24.04	
5. Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per Share)	646.36	646.36	646.36	646.36	646.36	646.36	
6. Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	7114.60	
7. Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) [in ₹ - Basic & Diluted	(0.04)	0.32	0.05	0.84	1.25	1.52	

* The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

Note:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February 2020.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Month Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.duroply.in
- "Effective 1st April 2019, the company adopted Ind AS 116 "Leases", and applied the same to all applicable lease contracts existing on 1st April 2019 using the modified retrospective cumulative method allowed under the standard. Under this method, the cumulative adjustment, on the date of initial application, is taken to retained earnings and accordingly, comparatives for the year ended 31st March 2019 have not been retrospectively adjusted. On transition, the adoption of the new standard, in the accounts, resulted in recognition of a Right-of-Use Asset (ROU) of ₹ 352.64 Lakhs and a Lease Liability of ₹386.35 Lakhs, the difference being a cumulative debit to retained earnings of ₹33.71 Lakhs. In the Statement of Profit & Loss for the current period, the nature of expense for operating leases has changed from lease rent in the previous year to depreciation cost for the ROU assets and finance cost for interest accrued on lease liabilities. The net effect of this adoption is that the profit before tax for the period is lower by ₹1.95 Lakhs. Due to above, the results for the quarter and the period are not comparable with the corresponding quarter and period of the previous year.
- Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
SUDEEP CHITLANGIA
Managing Director
DIN 00093908

Place : Kolkata

Date : 12th February, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31-Dec-19	31-Dec-18
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,585.85	7,891.51
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	143.86	51.36
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	143.86	51.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	127.84	44.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	365.83	30.36
6	Equity Share Capital	1963.10	1963.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	4153.25	(as on March 31, 2019)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)		
	Basic - (in Rupees)	0.65	2.29
	Diluted - (in Rupees)	0.65	2.29

- Note:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the period ended 31st December 2019 with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website at www.ctepl.com.
 - The Group has adopted Ind AS 116, effective from April 1, 2019. In the statement of profit and loss for the period, the nature of expenses in respect of operating leases has changed from lease rent to depreciation cost for ROU assets and finance cost for interest accrued on lease liability.
 - Extract from the Standalone unaudited financial results:

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended
	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-18
Income from operations (net)	848.53	2,991.51
Profit / (Loss) before tax	5.89	34.36
Profit / (Loss) after tax	(10.11)	28.36
Total comprehensive income for the period	(24.93)	28.36

Place : Hyderabad
Date : February 11, 2020

For Cambridge Technology
Dharani
Whole-Time Director

PVP VENTURES LIMITED
Reg Off: D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Hyderabad - 500 008
Web: www.pvpglobal.com; Email: investorrelations@pvpglobal.com; T: 080 2800 0000
CIN: L72300TN1991PLC20122

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019
(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Nine months ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	618.51	2,316.92	821.85	682.54	682.54
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(338.85)	(630.78)	232.22	(2,773.85)	(2,773.85)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(338.85)	(630.78)	957.22	(2,773.85)	(2,773.85)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(338.85)	(630.78)	957.22	(2,773.85)	(2,773.85)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and their comprehensive income (after tax))	(338.85)	(630.78)	957.22	(2,773.85)	(2,773.85)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27
7	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/-					
	Basic	(0.14)	(0.26)	0.39	(1.13)	(1.13)
	Diluted	(0.14)	(0.26)	0.39	(1.13)	(1.13)

- NOTES :**
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th February 2020 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites and on the Company's website www.pvpglobal.com

Place : Hyderabad
Date : February 12, 2020

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Prasad V. P.
Chairman & Managing Director

